

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60954104

Data publicarii	13.09.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.236,50 RON - 12.236,50 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PHD 32 PN10 ML 50 2.52 126.05 19% 23.95 CAPAC PATRAT 85X85/A15 MEDA buc 1 542.02 542.02 19% 102.98 PLASA SUDATA 6 buc 45 113.45 5,105.04 19% 969.96 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII NG 4.2 KG 4.93 6.72 33.14 19% 6.30 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG buc 25 19.33 483.19 19% 91.81 TEU PHD 25 buc 1 6.72 6.72 19% 1.28 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA NIVELO DUO buc 2 34.45 68.91 19% 13.09 CAPAC CAMIN PVC RMTC 55-55 buc 1 70.59 70.59 19% 13.41 PLASA SUDATA 6 buc 4 113.45 453.78 19% 86.22 PLASA SUDATA 6 buc 18 113.45 2,042.02 19% 387.98 PLASA SUDATA 6 buc 2 113.45 226.89 19% 43.11 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG buc 25 19.33 483.19 19% 91.81 MUFA PHD 25-3/4 FE buc 1 3.78 3.78 19% 0.72 CIMENT CEMROM 25KG
